
Te
kl

a 
St

ru
ct

ur
es

Detail A, 1:10

Detail B, 1:10

Detail C, 1:10

Detail D, 1:10

Property of Top-SiloconstructionsB.V. . Reproduction or disclosure in any form whatsoever is not allowed without written consent of the proprietors.

PLOTDATE:
SCALE:

DESIGNED BY:
SIZE:

REVISION:
PROJECTION:

DRAWING NR.:

PROJECT NR.:

P095 657

A

Tweede Broekdijk 3

The Netherlands
E-mail: info@tsc-silos.com
Website www.tsc-silos.com

7122 LB Aalten

TSC Silos
Tel: +31(0) 543 47 39 79

G   [4]

A3

Verladezellen Plattner Mühle
Anschluss Konsolen

HON

04.06.2024
1:10 1:40

PROJECT:
SUBJECT:

CLIENT: Kastenmüller Systems Austria

A 04.06.2024Positionen verändert, nach aktueller Zeichnung des Betonstatikers HON
Rev. mark Revision description Revision date Eng.

Detail C

Detail B Detail D

A A

Detail D

Detail A

Detail B

+18560 mm

22
0

6*Ø32

60160130

80
22

0
80

6*Ø32

80
22

0
22

0
80

60160130

70

70
16

0

50

4*Slotted Hole Ø32 * 50140140

70

140

6*Slotted Hole Ø32 * 50

14070

80
22

0
22

0
80

50


